
3032 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Southland Dart Association Inc. 
Heddon Bush Home & School Assn. 
Wyndham Ceramic Club 
Riverton Districts Bath Society 
Royal Forest & Bird Protection Society 

(Stewart Island Br.) 
Southland Soccer Referees Assn. 
Isla Bank School Committee 
National Council of Women (Southland 

Branch) 
Southland Olympic Trench Club 
National Council of Women (Gore & Districts 

Branch) 
Invercargill City Council 
Royal Forest & Bird Protection Soc. 
Gore Boxing Club 
Blue Mountain College 
Winton Croquet Club 
Waikaka Valley History Committee 
Riverton Bowling Club 
Southland Dressage Group 
Aparima College Parent Teachers Assn 
Invercargill Summer Festival Society 
Surrey Park Childcare Centre 
Te Anau Primary School 
Gore & District Historical Society Inc. 
In'gill Indoor Bowls Sub·Centre Housie 
Port Softball Club 
Gore & District Skating Club Inc. 
Tapanui Action & Enterprise Committee 
Gore Adult Adoption Support Group 
Mataura & Districts Historical Society 
Mataura Playcentre 

$ 
500 
300 
200 
500 

300 
300 
300 

400 
500 

300 
5,000 

300 
200 

1000 
300 
300 
500 
300 
500 
500 
300 
500 

1,000 
500 
300 
750 
500 
200 
500 
300 

Longford Intermediate School Committee 
N.Z. Historic Places Trust 
Brigadiers Netball Club 
Gore Pony Club 

Supplementary Grants­

Southland Aero Club 
Southland Boy's High 1st XV 
United Pathfinders Youth Club (Sid Branch) 
Northern Southland College PTA 
Jazz Deep South 
Norman Jones Appeal 
TBHL Emergency Fund 
Trust Bank Southland Medical Foundation 
Trust Bank Southland Art Foundation 
Spirit of Southland 
Sacred Heart School Committee 
Balfour Tennis Club 
Southland Merchant Navy Centre (Inc) 
Friends of the Xmas Tree 
Queenstown Highland Pipe Bank 
St. John's Girls School Inc. 
Central Southland Youth Centre 
Gray Flats Project 
Gore Branch Air Cadet League of N .Z. 
Lumsden Squash Club 
Federated Farms of NZ (Inc) Sid Provincial Dis. 

Dated this 19th day of May 1988. 

D. W. KENNEDY, Manager. 
gn8132 

No. 132 

$ 
500 
400 
300 
250 

500 
500 
400 

1,000 
400 

20,000 
7,905 
4,950 
5,000 

750 
300 
500 
300 
200 
500 

1,000 
1,000 

500 
100 
300 

1,200 

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY OF DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS: 
V. R. WARD. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-J988 Price $3.00 (inc. G.S.T.) 


