## **NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE**

No.	132

0002		THE GREET IE	110. 102
	\$		\$
Southland Dart Association Inc.	500	Longford Intermediate School Committee	500
Heddon Bush Home & School Assn.	300	N.Z. Historic Places Trust	400
Wyndham Ceramic Club	200	Brigadiers Netball Club	300
Riverton Districts Bath Society	500	Gore Pony Club	250
Royal Forest & Bird Protection Societ			
(Stewart Island Br.)	300	Supplementary Grants—	
Southland Soccer Referees Assn.	300		
Isla Bank School Committee	300	Southland Aero Club	500
National Council of Women (Southland	d	Southland Boy's High 1st XV	500
Branch)	400	United Pathfinders Youth Club (Sld Branch)	400
Southland Olympic Trench Club	500	Northern Southland College PTA	1,000
National Council of Women (Gore & District		Jazz Deep South	400
Branch)	300	Norman Jones Appeal	20,000
Invercargill City Council	5,000	TBHL Emergency Fund	7,905
Royal Forest & Bird Protection Soc.	300	Trust Bank Southland Medical Foundation	4,950
Gore Boxing Club	200	Trust Bank Southland Art Foundation	5,000
Blue Mountain College	1000	Spirit of Southland	750
Winton Croquet Club	300	Sacred Heart School Committee	300
Waikaka Valley History Committee	300	Balfour Tennis Club	500
Riverton Bowling Club	500	Southland Merchant Navy Centre (Inc)	300
Southland Dressage Group	300	Friends of the Xmas Tree	200
Aparima College Parent Teachers Assn	500	Queenstown Highland Pipe Bank	500
Invercargill Summer Festival Society	500	St. John's Girls School Inc.	1,000
Surrey Park Childcare Centre	300	Central Southland Youth Centre	1,000
Te Anau Primary School	500	Gray Flats Project	500
Gore & District Historical Society Inc.	1,000	Gore Branch Air Cadet League of N.Z.	100
In'gill Indoor Bowls Sub-Centre Housie	500	Lumsden Squash Club	300
Port Softball Club	300	Federated Farms of NZ (Inc) Sld Provincial Dis.	1,200
Gore & District Skating Club Inc.	750	Dated this 19th day of May 1988.	
Tapanui Action & Enterprise Committee	500	Dated into 15th day of May 1500.	
Gore Adult Adoption Support Group	200	D. W. KENNEDY, Manager.	
Mataura & Districts Historical Society	500	gn8132	
Mataura Playcentre	300		

